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Name

Ella Fritts

Tyra Dykstra
Jocelyn Eshuis
Estela Hernandez
Daylin Dykstra
Maryn Camping
Gracelyn Russell
Sara VanLoo
Ellie Pierce
Reagan Lenssen
Jessica DeJong

LYNDEN CHRISTIAN LYNCS
2025-26 Varsity Girls Basketball

Varsity
Height
5'10"
5' 8"
6'1"
5'9"
5' 8"
511"
5'7"
5'9"
5'5"
5'10"
60"

Junior Varsity

Name

Daylin Dykstra
Esther Korthuis
Ariana DeBoer
Macy Bouwman
Emma Guttormson
Emeri Fritts
Maryn Camping
Evony Dow
Reagan Lenssen
Lexy Bendixen

Height

5'8"
5'T7"
5'4"
5'8"
5'9"
5'10"
st11"
5'8"
5'10"
st11"

4.0 Cum.

Position

mH O QT OO0 maQ

Position

MmO OQ0OQ

Year

12
10
11
12
9

10
11
12
11
11
9

Year

9
9
10
10
9
9
10
9
11
9

Head Coach
Brady Bomber

Assistants
Ryan Bovenkamp
Kelly Dykstra
Avery Hinson
Keven Tjoelker
JV
Sam VanLoo
Superintendent
Jeff Droog
Principal
Craig Johnson

Asst Principal
Nathaniel Olson

Athletic Director
Brady Bomber

Athletic Assistant
Catherine Huggins







